Light is intelligent
SIMPLITZ® Streetlight V2 Pro
An intelligent street light for all road lighting applications
Product Highlights:
•	 Supplied with 5-pin NEMA socket
•	 as standards
•	 Power range from 30W to 330W
•	 Independent 10KV surge protection

(W)
Lumens Beam Angle Fixture
Dimension
(mm)
Fixture Weight
 (Kg)
SIM ST V2P 30W 840 SNB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV230W840SNB 30W 4050 SNB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 30W 840 SMB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV230W840SMB 30W 4050 SMB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 30W 840 SWB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV230W840SWB 30W 4050 SWB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 60W 840 SNB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV260W840SNB 60W 8100 SNB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 60W 840 SMB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV260W840SMB 60W 8100 SMB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 60W 840 SWB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV260W840SWB 60W 8100 SWB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 90W 840 SNB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV290W840SNB 90W 12150 SNB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 90W 840 SMB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV290W840SMB 90W 12150 SMB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 90W 840 SWB NEMA VS2 SIMSTV290W840SWB 90W 12150 SWB 488*287*103 4.8
SIM ST V2P 120W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2120W840SNB 120W 16200 SNB 636*287*103 6.3
SIM ST V2P 120W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2120W840SMB 120W 16200 SMB 636*287*103 6.3
SIM ST V2P 120W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2120W840SWB 120W 16200 SWB 636*287*103 6.3
SIM ST V2P 150W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2150W840SNB 150W 20250 SNB 636*287*103 6.3
SIM ST V2P 150W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2150W840SMB 150W 20250 SMB 636*287*103 6.3
SIM ST V2P 150W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2150W840SWB 150W 20250 SWB 636*287*103 6.3
SIM ST V2P 180W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2180W840SNB 180W 24300 SNB 705*331*113 8.7
General Illumination | Street Light
Page 3
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2023 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
SIMPLITZ® Street Light V2 Pro
haneco.com.au
1300 001 LED (533)
Sales enquiry:
Find out more
Product Reference Product Code Power
(W)
Lumens Beam Angle Fixture
Dimension
(mm)
Fixture Weight
 (Kg)
SIM ST V2P 180W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2180W840SMB 180W 24300 SMB 705*331*113 8.7
SIM ST V2P 180W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2180W840SWB 180W 24300 SWB 705*331*113 8.7
SIM ST V2P 210W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2210W840SNB 210W 28350 SNB 705*331*113 8.7
SIM ST V2P 210W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2210W840SMB 210W 28350 SMB 705*331*113 8.7
SIM ST V2P 210W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2210W840SWB 210W 28350 SWB 705*331*113 8.7
SIM ST V2P 240W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2240W840SNB 240W 32400 SNB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 240W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2240W840SMB 240W 32400 SMB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 240W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2240W840SWB 240W 32400 SWB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 270W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2270W840SNB 270W 36450 SNB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 270W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2270W840SMB 270W 36450 SMB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 270W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2270W840SWB 270W 36450 SWB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 300W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2300W840SNB 300W 40500 SNB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 300W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2300W840SMB 300W 40500 SMB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 300W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2300W840SWB 300W 40500 SWB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 330W 840 SNB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2330W840SNB 330W 44550 SNB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 330W 840 SMB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2330W840SMB 330W 44550 SMB 860*331*113 10.8
SIM ST V2P 330W 840 SWB NEMA VS1 SIMSTV2330W840SWB 330W 44550 SWB 860*331*113 10.8
Specification
Body Material: Aluminum
Body Colour: Silver
Mounting Diameter: Ø40~60mm